Schiitzengilde Stanzach Ergebnisse
SchieBabend fiir Gaste am 28.07.2009
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Name

Bob Oliver
Lizzie Oliver
Sara Connor
Clark Hirst
Daisy Phillips
Liz Adams
Joe Adams
Jessalyn Laws
Jed Clifton
Chris King
Becky Adams
Tessa Williams
Sam Loane
Leonie Darvell
Sam Roberts

www.schuetzengilde-stanzach.at

Datum

28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009

Punkte

87,6
87,2
81,6
72,9
70,6
62,7
54,0
54,0
51,0
50,2
49,4
42,8
40,0
35,8
27,7



